
Miami Season Results (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Overall record: 2-0  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/15/2022 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/16/2022 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/17/2022 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #24
% 1/25/2022 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #24

% = Regional match



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Overall record: 2-0  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 3-2 2-0 1-2 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W2 3-2

Audrey Boch-Collins 5-0 2-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 2-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 W5 5-0

Nada Dimovksa 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Diana Khodan 3-2 2-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 --- 0-1 0-0 W3 3-2

Isabella Pfennig 2-3 2-0 0-3 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 W2 2-3

Eden Richardson 4-1 2-0 2-1 0-0 2-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W2 4-1

Maya Tahan 4-1 2-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W4 4-1

Totals 22-10 12-0 10-10 0-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-4 0-0

Percentage .688 1.000 .500 .000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 .333 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/Eden Richardson 4-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0

Diana Khodan/Maya Tahan 2-1 1-0 1-1 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1

Audrey Boch-Collins/Isabella Pfennig 3-1 2-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 3-1

Totals 9-2 5-0 4-2 0-0 2-0 1-0 2-0 0-0 0-0

Percentage .818 1.000 .667 .000 1.000 1.000 1.000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
1/15/2022 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/16/2022 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/17/2022 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #24
% 1/25/2022 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #24

% = Regional match



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Isabella Pfennig 3-1 2-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0
Daevenia Achong 4-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Eden Richardson 4-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Audrey Boch-Collins 3-1 2-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0
Diana Khodan 2-1 1-0 1-1 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Maya Tahan 2-1 1-0 1-1 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 9-2 5-0 4-2 0-0 2-0 1-0 2-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .818 1.000 .667 .000 1.000 1.000 1.000 .000 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 1/20/2022... at FGCU W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 1/25/2022... FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt Anessa Lee (112/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
1/16/2022 vs NC State Priska Nugroho Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
1/17/2022 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon Lost 2-6, 4-6

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU 3 Fanny Norin Won 6-0, 6-1
% 1/25/2022 Florida Atlantic 2 Katerina Filip Won 6-0, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Texas Kylie Collins/Peyton Stearns Won 6-3/Eden Richardson
1/17/202 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli Won 6-3/Eden Richardson

% 1/20/202 at FGCU 1 Emma Bardet/Ida Ferding Won 6-0/Eden Richardson
% 1/25/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Katerina Filip/Martina Kudelova Won 6-4/Eden Richardson

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Audrey Boch-Collins
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt Yufei Long Won 6-0, 6-1
1/16/2022 vs NC State Sophie Abrams Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
1/17/2022 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu (117/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU 4 Ida Ferding Won 6-1, 6-1
% 1/25/2022 Florida Atlantic 4 Greta Schieroni Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Texas Gabby Cusano/Simran Kortikere Won 6-0/Isabella Pfennig
1/17/202 vs NC State Sara Nayar/Priska Nugroho Lost 6-7 (11-13)/Isabella Pfennig

% 1/20/202 at FGCU 3 Fanny Norin/Jordana Ossa Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig
% 1/25/202 Florida Atlantic 3 Millie-Mae Matthews/Amber McGinnis Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Nada Dimovksa
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt MaryAnn Rompf Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
1/16/2022 vs NC State Sara Nayar Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Diana Khodan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt Marcella Cruz (96/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
1/16/2022 vs NC State Nell Miller Lost 4-6, 2-6
1/17/2022 vs Texas Simran Kortikere Won 6-1, 6-2

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU 5 Alba Retortillo Won 6-7 (2-7), 6-1, 1-0 (10-2)
% 1/25/2022 Florida Atlantic 5 Amber McGinnis Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon/Malaika Rapolu Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Maya Tahan
1/17/202 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller Won 6-4/Maya Tahan

% 1/20/202 at FGCU 2 Isabella Colmenares/Alba Retortillo Won 6-2/Maya Tahan
% 1/25/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Greta Schieroni/Lexi Silna - 4-4, unfinished/Maya Tahan

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt Anna Ross Lost 4-6, 3-6
1/16/2022 vs NC State Abigail Rencheli (25/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 5-7
1/17/2022 vs Texas Kylie Collins (40/-) Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU 2 Emma Bardet Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
% 1/25/2022 Florida Atlantic 3 Lexi Silna Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-5)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Texas Gabby Cusano/Simran Kortikere Won 6-0/Audrey Boch-Collins
1/17/202 vs NC State Sara Nayar/Priska Nugroho Lost 6-7 (11-13)/Audrey Boch-Collin

% 1/20/202 at FGCU 3 Fanny Norin/Jordana Ossa Won 6-1/Audrey Boch-Collins
% 1/25/202 Florida Atlantic 3 Millie-Mae Matthews/Amber McGinnis Won 6-2/Audrey Boch-Collins

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Eden Richardson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina Won 7-5, 6-7 (3-7), 6-0
1/16/2022 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel (8/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
1/17/2022 vs Texas Peyton Stearns Lost 3-6, 2-6

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU 1 Isabella Colmenares Won 7-5, 6-2
% 1/25/2022 Florida Atlantic 1 Martina Kudelova Won 6-4, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Texas Kylie Collins/Peyton Stearns Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
1/17/202 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong

% 1/20/202 at FGCU 1 Emma Bardet/Ida Ferding Won 6-0/Daevenia Achong
% 1/25/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Katerina Filip/Martina Kudelova Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong

% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jan 25, 2022)

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2022 vs Vanderbilt Holly Staff Lost 5-7, 3-6
1/17/2022 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-6 (7-2)
1/17/2022 vs Texas Gabby Cusano Won 6-2, 6-1

% 1/20/2022 at FGCU 6 Lola Glantz Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-5)
% 1/25/2022 Florida Atlantic 6 Millie-Mae Matthews Won 6-0, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon/Malaika Rapolu Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Diana Khodan
1/17/202 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller Won 6-4/Diana Khodan

% 1/20/202 at FGCU 2 Isabella Colmenares/Alba Retortillo Won 6-2/Diana Khodan
% 1/25/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Greta Schieroni/Lexi Silna - 4-4, unfinished/Diana Khodan

% = Regional match
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